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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/23/2018 6:00 pm MS Baseball @ Newcastle Miners (Petrovisky Park) Petrovitsky Park
Wed 04/11/2018 6:00 pm MS Baseball @ W. Seattle Red Sox (Delridge SW) Delridge Play Fields
Fri 04/13/2018 6:00 pm MS Baseball @ Maltby Cascade 1 (Maltby West) Maltby West Baseball Field
Mon 04/16/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball vs. CVAC Black (Kirkland MS) Kirkland Middle School
Wed 04/18/2018 5:00 pm MS Baseball @ Maltby Cascade 2 (Maltby West) Maltby West Baseball Field
Wed 04/25/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball @ CVAC Black (Safeco/Wrigley - Cascade

Elementary)
CASCADE ELEMENTARY

Mon 04/30/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball @ UPrep (Safeco/Fenway - Dahl 1) Dahl Playfield
Fri 05/04/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball vs. W. Seattle Red Sox (Safeco/Wrigley -

Kirkland MS)
Kirkland Middle School

Mon 05/07/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Maltby Cascade 2 (Safeco/Fenway -
Kirkland MS)

Kirkland Middle School

Wed 05/09/2018 3:00 pm MS Baseball vs. UPrep (Wrigley/Fenway - Marymoor
BB#1)

Marymoor Baseball Field #1

Fri 05/11/2018 5:00 pm MS Baseball vs. KBC SN Tigers (Lee Johnson) Lee Johnson Field
Mon 05/14/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball vs. Maltby Cascade 1 (Safeco/Wrigley -

Kirkland MS)
Kirkland Middle School

Wed 05/16/2018 3:45 pm MS Baseball @ UPrep (Wrigley/Fenway - Dahl Field) Dahl Playfield
Fri 05/18/2018 5:30 pm MS Baseball vs. UPrep (Safeco/Fenway - Kirkland MS) Kirkland Middle School


